



fish fixe cake

nutritional information

maryland *style*

Ingredients: Crabmeat (Blue Swimming Crab Meat [Portunus Pelagicus], Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate to Retain Color), Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Egg Yolks, Salt, Sugar, Water, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Ground Red Pepper, Dried Garlic, Mustard Oil), Soda Crackers (Unbleached Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate {Vitamin B1}, Riboflavin {Vitamin B2}, Folic Acid], Soybean Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil, Sea Salt, Baking Soda, Salt, Malted Barley Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Yeast), Liquid Eggs (Whole Eggs, Citric Acid, 0.15% Water Added as Carrier for Citric Acid), Spicy Mustard (Vinegar, Water, Brown Mustard Seed, Salt, And Xanthan Gum), Mustard (Distilled Vinegar, Water, Mustard Seed, Salt, Turmeric, Oleoresin Paprika, Spices), Worcestershire Sauce (Distilled White Vinegar, Molasses, Sugar, Water, Salt, Onions, Anchovies, Garlic, Cloves, Tamarind Extract, Natural Flavorings, Chili Pepper Extract), Lemon Juice (Meyer Lemon Juice and Lemon Juice, Natural Flavors), Seasoning (Celery Salt [Salt, Celery Seed], Spices [Including Mustard, Red Pepper, Black Pepper, Bay Leaves, Cloves, Allspice, Ginger, Mace, Cardamom, Cinnamon], And Paprika), Mustard Powder, Parsley.

Allergens: Egg, Fish (Anchovies), Shellfish (Crab), Wheat.

jalapeño *hatch*

Ingredients: Crabmeat (Blue Swimming Crab Meat [Portunus Pelagicus], Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate to Retain Color), Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Egg Yolks, Salt, Sugar, Water, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Ground Red Pepper, Dried Garlic, Mustard Oil), Soda Crackers (Unbleached Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate {Vitamin B1}, Riboflavin {Vitamin B2}, Folic Acid], Soybean Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil, Sea Salt, Baking Soda, Salt, Malted Barley Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Yeast), Jalapeno Pepper, Lemon Juice (Meyer Lemon Juice and Lemon Juice, Natural Flavors), Parsley, Rice Wine Vinegar (Rice Wine Vinegar, Water, Sugar, Salt, Potassium Metabisulfite, Caramel Color), Garlic, Liquid Eggs (Whole Eggs, Citric Acid, 0.15% Water Added as Carrier for Citric Acid), Spicy Mustard (Vinegar, Water, Brown Mustard Seed, Salt, And Xanthan Gum), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Cayenne Pepper, Seasoning (Celery Salt [Salt, Celery Seed], Spices [Including Mustard, Red Pepper, Black Pepper, Bay Leaves, Cloves, Allspice, Ginger, Mace, Cardamom, Cinnamon], And Paprika), Worcestershire Sauce (Distilled White Vinegar, Molasses, Sugar, Water, Salt, Onions, Anchovies, Garlic, Cloves, Tamarind Extract, Natural Flavorings, Chili Pepper Extract), Mustard (Distilled Vinegar, Water, Mustard Seed, Salt, Turmeric, Oleoresin Paprika, Spices), Mustard Powder.

Allergens: Egg, Fish (Anchovies), Shellfish (Crab), Wheat.

salmon *creole*

Ingredients: Salmon, Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Egg Yolks, Salt, Sugar, Water, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Ground Red Pepper, Dried Garlic, Mustard Oil), Soda Crackers (Unbleached Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate {Vitamin B1}, Riboflavin {Vitamin B2}, Folic Acid], Soybean Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil, Sea Salt, Baking Soda, Salt, Malted Barley Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Yeast), Panko Breadcrumbs (Wheat Flour, Cane Sugar, Yeast, Sea Salt), Ketchup (Tomato Concentrate From Red Ripe Tomatoes, Distilled Vinegar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Salt, Spice, Onion Powder, Natural Flavoring), Capers (Capers, water, salt and wine vinegar), Spicy Mustard (Vinegar, Water, Brown Mustard Seed, Salt, And Xanthan Gum), Celery, Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Lemon Juice (Meyer Lemon Juice and Lemon Juice, Natural Flavors), Prepared Horseradish (Horseradish, Distilled Vinegar, Water, Soybean Oil, Salt, and Artificial Flavor), Worcestershire Sauce (Distilled White Vinegar, Molasses, Sugar, Water, Salt, Onions, Anchovies, Garlic, Cloves, Tamarind Extract, Natural Flavorings, Chili Pepper Extract), Garlic, Parsley, Sugar, Basil, Tarragon.

Allergens: Egg, Fish (Salmon, Anchovies), Wheat.

Nutrition Facts	
servings per container	
Serving size	1 Cake (156g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	470
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 38g	49%
Saturated Fat 6g	30%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 125mg	42%
Sodium 1010mg	44%
Total Carbohydrate 13g	5%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 18g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 93mg	8%
Iron 2mg	10%
Potassium 275mg	6%

Nutrition Facts	
2 servings per container	
Serving size	1 Cake (156g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	450
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 35g	45%
Saturated Fat 5g	25%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 105mg	35%
Sodium 980mg	43%
Total Carbohydrate 15g	5%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 18g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 100mg	8%
Iron 2mg	10%
Potassium 316mg	6%

Nutrition Facts	
servings per container	
Serving size	1 Cake (156g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	570
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 48g	62%
Saturated Fat 8g	40%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 65mg	22%
Sodium 1580mg	69%
Total Carbohydrate 17g	6%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 3g	
Includes 2g Added Sugars	4%
Protein 17g	
Vitamin D 9mcg	45%
Calcium 24mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 337mg	8%